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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002702
E24002703
E24002704

E24002705
E24002706
E24002707

E24002708
E24002709

E24002710
E24002711
E24002712

E24002713
E24002714

Reported

06:32:59 08/13/24
09:11:26 08/13/24
11:45:25 08/13/24
14:16:56 08/13/24
15:09:36 08/13/24
16:56:39 08/13/24

18:41:58 08/13/24
19:16:22 08/13/24

19:31:18 08/13/24
20:41:36 08/13/24
20:43:50 08/13/24

00:21:59 08/14/24
04:16:35 08/14/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

FIRE VEHICLE EB 174 MM 143, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER SUN BEHAVIORAL,

CRASH INJURY E FIRST ST & N BROADWAY ST,
GREENSBURG

EMS 115 E MAIN ST, GREENSBURG

ABDOMINAL

EMS LIFT 1010 E WASHINGTON ST,

ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 1605 N NIGHTINGALE DR,
GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 1618 E BASE RD, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 1082 E COUNTY RD 820 S,
GREENSBURG

FIRE VEHICLE 204 W WALNUT ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS DIFF 638 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG

BREATH

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS

Loctn
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ACT

ACT
ACT
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Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26990/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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