

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24002702	06:32:59 08/13/24	FIRE VEHICLE	EB I74 MM 143, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002703	09:11:26 08/13/24	EMS TRANSFE	R SUN BEHAVIORAL,		ACT
E24002704	11:45:25 08/13/24	CRASH INJURY	E FIRST ST & N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002705	14:16:56 08/13/24	EMS ABDOMINAL	115 E MAIN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002706	15:09:36 08/13/24	EMS LIFT ASSIST	1010 E WASHINGTON ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002707	16:56:39 08/13/24	EMS FALL	1605 N NIGHTINGALE DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002708	18:41:58 08/13/24	EMS BLEEDING	G 1618 E BASE RD, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002709	19:16:22 08/13/24	EMS FALL	1082 E COUNTY RD 820 S, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002710	19:31:18 08/13/24	FIRE VEHICLE	204 W WALNUT ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002711	20:41:36 08/13/24	EMS TRANSFE	RST FRANCIS,		ACT
E24002712	20:43:50 08/13/24	EMS DIFF BREATH	638 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002713	00:21:59 08/14/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R ST FRANCIS,		ACT
E24002714	04:16:35 08/14/24	EMS TRANSFER	RST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency: 13					

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26990/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures